Consultant Report Amendment:

Tree Program Financial Projection as of 5/30/19

Budget vs. Actual by Month

300,000
250,000
200,000
150,000
100,000
50,000
Jul Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Est. Jun
mBudget| 60,000 | 150,000 | 200,000 | 200,000 | 200,000 | 150,000 | 150,000 | 150,000 | 175,000 | 150,000 | 200,000 | 215,000
m Actual ) 153,850 | 246,605 | 286,335 | 295235 | 175,275 | 153,645 | 131,000 | 71,865 | 108,235 | 119,455 | 122,495
No. of Trees as of 7/1/18 443
Less: Trees removed 7/1/18-5/30/19 (697)
Plus: Additional trees added 7/1/18-5/30/19 334
Less: Cancellations 7/1/18-5/30/19 (72)
No. of Trees as of 5/30/19 8
Est. remaining cost as of 7/1/18 S 1,346,975
Less: Trees removed 7/1/18-5/30/19 (1,894,515)
Plus: Additional trees added 7/1/18-5/30/19 836,915
Less: Cancellations 7/1/18-5/30/19 (184,910)
Less: Discounts 7/1/18-5/30/19 (52,300)
Est. Remaining Cost as of 5/30/19 ; S 52,165
FY19 Budget S 2,000,000
Less: Amt. Billed by S.P. McClenahan as of 5/30/19 (1,842,215)
Less: Amt. Billed by Kielty Arborist as of 5/30/19 (21,000)
Less: Other costs (letterhead) as of 5/30/19 (780)
Remaining FY19 Budget S 136,005
Budget vs. Actual Cumulative
2,200,000
2,000,000
1,800,000
1,600,000
1,400,000
1,200,000
1,000,000
800,000
600,000
400,000
200,000
T Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Est. Jun
«=@==Budget| 60,000 | 210,000 | 410,000 | 610,000 | 810,000 | 960,000 | 1,110,000 | 1,260,000 | 1,435,000 | 1,585,000 | 1,785,000 | 2,000,000
s Actual 153,850 | 400,455 | 686,790 | 982,025 | 1,157,300 | 1,310,945 | 1,441,945 | 1,513,810 | 1,622,045 | 1,741,500 | 1,863,995

Note 1: "Est. Jun" only includes what has been billed as of 6/10/19, more invoices from McClenahan & Kielty are expected at the end of the month



